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GOVT. OF ODISHA
OFFICE OF THE COLLECTOR, KANDHAMAL, PHULBANI
(ST & SC Development Section)
Ph. /FAX: 06842-253643, e-mail:dwo.kandhamal@gmail.com

No.AA*5 0 / SSD Date. =0 /November/2019.

NOTICE

In pursuant to this office notification no.2431 dated.18.07.2018, it is hereby
informed to all 38 provisionally selected Lady Matrons of various categories to remain
present on 04.12.2019 at 10.30 A.M with their original documents for verification in the
Conference Hall of I.T.D.A, Phulbani without fail. List of provisionally selected candidates

is available in the district website www.kandhamal.nic.in as well as in the notice board of

District Welfare Office, Kandhamal. |

By order of Collector,

C % o A
District e cer,

Kandhamal, Phulbani

Memo No.2&4\ | /SSD Dated._ 2O __/November/2019

Copy to the PA, ITDA, Balliguda/Phulbani, Sub-Collector, Phulbani/ Baliguda, All
BDOs of Kandhamal District/ Inspector of Schools ( SSD ) S.Z Phulbani of Kandhamal
District for information. It is requested to affix the notice in their respective office notice
boards for wide publicity.

Copy to the DIO, NIC, Kandhamal to upload in District Website for wide publicity.

Copy to steno to Project Administrator, I.T.D.A, Phulbani for information and

necessary action.
‘ m A\'\O\
Distriet re Officer,

Kandhamal, Phulbani



Provisional Select list of 38 nos of Lady Matrons
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Subasini Sahani
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D/O-Makunda Sahu
At-Khajuripada
G.P.-Khajuripada
Dist- Kandhamal

Khajuripada

Khajuripada

SEBC

Un-Married

03/07/1980

37 years,
Smonths

+3

38.00

379

4211

1800

648

36.00

78.11

Yes

Yes

OSCIT
Comuputer

24

Sunita Nayak

D/O-Narsu Nyak
At- Kotagarh
Po-Kotagarh
G.P-Kotagarh
P.S- Kotagarh
Block-Kotagarh

Dist-Kandhamal

Kotagarh

Kotagarh

Un-Married

01/07/1979

38year,
6montH

+2

750

266

3547

900

345

38.33

0.00

38.33

Yes

Yes
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